The transaction shall be completed once final 
transfer orders from the GIDC are obtained as 
part of the statutory approval required from 
GIDC with respect to the proposed sale / 
assignment of the Property.  

d. Consideration received from such 
sale / disposal 

INR 29,00,00,000 (Rupees Twenty-Nine Crore 
only) 

e. 

Brief details of buyers and whether 
any of the buyers belong to the 
promoter/ promoter group/ group 
companies. If yes, details thereto. 

Tirex Transmission Private Limited. 
The buyer does not form part of promoter/ 
promoter group/ group companies as defined